KENYA POWER

NOTIFICATION OF TENDER AWARDS

PERIOD: MARCH 2018

NO.

TENDER NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION

CURRENCY

AMOUNT

APPROVAL DATE

SUPPLIER/CONTRACTOR AWARDED

KP3/9A/0T1/04/17-18

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF
ROYSAMBU COMMERCIAL OFFICES
AND ASSOCIATED CIVIL WORKS

KSHS

17,817,233.44

01.03.2018

GAGNANTS BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

KP1/9A.2/0T/26-ID/17-18

PROVISION OF ADDITIONAL WORKS
AT KIPEVU 132/33KV SUBSTATION

KSHS

9.728,815.60

01.03.2018

TECHNOLOGY TWENTY ONE LTD

KP1/9A.1A/RT/019/17-18

SUPPLY OF OVERHAUL ENGINE
SPARES FOR PERKINS FOR
MFANGANO (LOT 1) AND
HABASWENI (LOT 2) OFF GRID
POWER STATION

KSHS

9,704,560.04

01.03.2018

CIRCUIT POWER LIMITED

KP4/9A/RT/116-ADMIN/17-18

PROPOSED KAREN STORAGE
FACILITY AND O & M OFFICE

KSHS

13,632,914.50

01.03.2018

AZIMATH COMPANY LTD

KP1/9A.2/DT/AFRICAPRACTICE/17-18

PROCUREMENT OF FINANCIAL
COMMUNICATION AND INVESTOR
RELATIONS SERVICES

KSHS

17,367,520.00

07.03.2018

AFRICA PRACTICE EAST AFRICA LTD

KP1/9A.2/RT/21/ICT/17-18

REPAIR OF GENERAL ELECTRONIC
EQUIPMENT

KSHS

RATES

07.03.2018

STAINER ELECTRONICS

KP1/9A.1A/RT/02/17-18

SUPPLY OF BOLTS & NUTS

KSHS

8,120,000.00

09.03.2018

CITY ENGINEERING WORKS (K) LTD

KP2/9A/NS/06/18

SUPPLY OF INTEGRATED TIMER UNIT
TYPE Il PEC

KSHS

986,580.00

09.03.2018

LOMAS & LOMAS LTD

KP1/9A.2/RT/18/SS/17-18

DESIGN, SUPPLY, INSTALLATION,
INTEGRATION, TESTING AND
COMMISSIONING OF AN
INTEGRATED SECURITY SYSTEM FOR
KPLC PILOT PROJECT (ISS)

usb

6,345,200.00

15.03.2018

ORAD LTD

10

KP3/9A/DT/03/17-18

REPAIR, MAINTENANCE &
REPLACEMENT OF FAULTY SPEED
GOVERNORS & ISSUANCE OF
ANNUAL COMPLIANCE
CERTIFICATES

KSHS

RATES

19.03.2018

POWER GOVERNORS (K) LIMITED

11

N/A

PROCUREMENT OF HARD COPY
NEWSPAPERS AND PUBLICATIONS

KSHS

69,620.00 PER MONTH

28.03.2018

SIMON GICHUHI KARIUKI

12

KP1/9A.1A/RT/03/17-18

PROVISION OF MOTOR AND
ALTERNATOR REWINDING SERVICES
FOR WAJIR AND MARSABIT OFF
GRID POWER STATION

KSHS

3,353,854.65

28.03.2018

CARNOTEC EAST AFRICA LIMITED

13

KP1/9A.3/RT/08/17-18

PURCHASE OF 70MM2 AND 120MM2
LV 4C AL PVC CABLES

KSHS

13,987,512.00

KSHS

5,847,290.88

28.03.2018

CABLE CONNECT LTD

KENWEST CABLES LTD

NB: THIS IS A NOTIFICATION FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES AWARDS MUST BE
VALIDATED BY VISITING KPLC - 3rd Floor Procurement STIMA PLAZA (Nairobi)




